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Bus X61 Aylesbury - Aston Clinton - Tring - Dunstable - Luton 
Interchange

Go to website

Direction
Aylesbury Bus Stn — Luton Station Interchange

56 stops

Open route schedule

Aylesbury Bus Stn

Exchange Street

Vale Park

Tring Road Tesco

Tring Road Cemetery

Grecian Street

The Plough PH

Limes Avenue

Bedgrove Brook

Bedgrove Lights

Holiday Inn

Peugeot Garage

Aston Clinton Road

The Vatch

Aylesbury Road

Weston Road

Combined School

The Bell

Rising Sun

Hedley Close

Buckland Wharf

Route schedule
Aylesbury Bus Stn — Luton Station Interchange

Monday 06:05

Tuesday 06:05

Wednesday 06:05

Thursday 06:05

Friday 06:05

Saturday 07:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aylesbury Bus Stn

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X61-352251851-3916749121
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X61-352251851-3916749121
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X61-352251851-3916749121


The Crow's Nest PH

Drayton Manor Lodge

Longfield Road

St Joseph's

Miswell Lane

Christchurch Road

Church Square

Pound Meadow

Hawkwell Drive

Grove Road

Pendley Manor

Tring Railway Station

Warwick Road

Harlech Road

Playing Fields

Albion Road

The Bell PH

The Green

Ivinghoe Beacon

Icknield Way Farm

Whipsnade Road

The Cemetery

Kirby Road

St Marys Church

Church Street

Priory View

Boscombe Road

Liscombe Road



Ridgeway Avenue

Kingsbury Avenue

Allenby Avenue

Evelyn Road

Tesco Store Skimpot

Railway Bridge

Luton Station Interchange



Direction
Luton Station Interchange — Aylesbury Bus Stn

53 stops

Open route schedule

Luton Station Interchange

Tesco Store Skimpot

Evelyn Road

Allenby Avenue

Kingsbury Avenue

Liscombe Road

Priory View

West Street

St Marys Church

The Cemetery

Whipsnade Road

Icknield Way Farm

Ivinghoe Beacon

The Green

The Bell PH

Albion Road

Playing Fields

Harlech Road

Warwick Road

Tring Railway Station

Pendley Manor

Grove Road

Hawkwell Drive

Pound Meadow

Church Square

Route schedule
Luton Station Interchange — Aylesbury Bus Stn

Monday 17:00

Tuesday 17:00

Wednesday 17:00

Thursday 17:00

Friday 17:00

Saturday 17:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Luton Station Interchange

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X61-352251851-3916749121


Christchurch Road

Miswell Lane

St Joseph's

Longfield Road

Drayton Manor Lodge

The Crow's Nest PH

Buckland Wharf

Hedley Close

Rising Sun

The Bell

Combined School

Weston Road

Aylesbury Road

The Vatch

Aston Clinton Road

Peugeot Garage

Holiday Inn

Bedgrove Lights

Bedgrove Brook

Limes Avenue

The Plough PH

Grecian Street

Tring Road Cemetery

Tring Road Tesco

Exchange Street

Morrisons

Railway Station

Aylesbury Bus Stn



X61 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aylesbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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